
PRESTON COLLEGE
Dean Phyllis MacGilvray, MD phyllis.macgilvray@prismahealth.org
Success Coach Star Jamison, MA jamisonj@greenvillemed.sc.edu
Career Counselors Amy Welcome, MD amy.welcome@prismahealth.org

Stephen Keiser, MD stephen.keiser@prismahealth.org

College Community 
Mentors Ray Chahoud, DO raymond.chahoud@prismahealth.org

Laura Chahoud, DO laura.chahoud@prismahealth.org

Resident Mentors Will Hunnicutt William.Hunnicutt@PrismaHealth.org
Swetha Mannem Swetha.Mannem@PrismaHealth.org
Mason Jakcson Emanuel.Jackson2@PrismaHealth.org
Halee Vaughn Halee.Vaughn2@PrismaHealth.org

Librarian Bethany Wiley bethany.wiley@prismahealth.org

Faculty/Staff Members Casey Wiley wileyc@greenvillemed.sc.edu
Maya Sausi fsausi@greenvillemed.sc.edu
Gabbie Greene gnm@greenvillemed.sc.edu
Amanda Hurley ahurley@greenvillemed.sc.edu

Student Leadership
Class of 2023 George Hartshorn ghh@email.sc.edu

Elliott Cooper cooper98@email.sc.edu
Class of 2024 Sam Garza garzas@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2025 Niamh Cahill ncahill@email.sc.edu
Krystal Magwood kmagwood@email.sc.edu
Aaron Kesinger kesinger@email.sc.edu


